
 

 
TENDER NOTICE  

 
Sealed Tenders are invited by Sindhudurg Zilha Krushi Pratishthan, Plot No 160, Navnagar 
Vikas Pradhikaran, Sindhudurg Nagari, Oros. Tal – Kudal Dist – Sindhudurg, The 
Implementing Agency (IA) of Jijamata Fruit Processing Cluster, Sindhudurg inviting 
Tenders  for Lab equipment/Tools  & Packaging material for bulk storage for fruit 
processing unit from Reputed Lab Equipment, Tools & Bulk storage  
supplier/Manufacturers/ Dealers/ Agents. The detail specification of storage, Lab  
Instrument, Equipments & Tools is available at tender document, under the scheme & 
financial assistance from SFURTI – KVIC Govt. of India under State Office, KVIC, 
Churchgate Mumbai. Tender document is available on the Sindhudurg Zilha Krushi 
Pratishthan website www.sindhudurgkrushi.org , and at Sindhudurg Zilha Krushi 
Pratisthan’s Office at plot No 160, Navnagar Vikas Pradhikaran, Sindhudurg Nagari, Oros.  
Tal – Kudal, Dist – Sindhudurg The cost of tender document is Rs.2000/- +GST & EMD of 
Rs. 2 % of Tender Amount will be accepted in the form of DD/RTGS in favor of Name of 
Account :- SZKP Jijamata fruit processing cluster.  Account Number: 686402010002622 

Branch: - Union Bank of India, Branch – Oros. IFSC Code IFSC UBIN0568643. The tender 

will be available from 07.07.2023  to 22.07.2023, Pre-bid meeting will be on 11.07.2023. 
Last date for submission of Tenders 21.07.2023 up to 2.00 p.m.  Date of Opening of 
sealed Tender- 22.07.2023 at 4.00 p.m. 
 
   Oros                                                                                            
07.07.2023                                                                               chairman, 
        Sindhudurg Zilha Krushi Pratishthan  
         Oros, Sindhudurg.                       
 

http://www.sindhudurgkrushi.org/

